

Holiday Inn Amsterdam Arena Towers

Hoogoorddreef 66a, Amsterdam, 1101 BE

Phone: (020) 797-9198

HOTEL CONFIRMATION – HOLIDAY INN ARENA TOWERS, AMSTERDAM

I hereby confirm that the below event will take place at the Holiday Inn Arena Towers:

Conference name: 6th European Congress on Applied Microbiology and Beneficial Microbes.

Dates: 3rd of October and the 4th of October 2024.

Venue: Holiday Inn Amsterdam – Arena Towers, Amsterdam, Netherlands

Organizer: Coalesce Research Group.

Should you require any further information please do not hesitate to contact us.

With kind regards,



Roxanne Straathof Senior Group, Meeting & Event Coordinator

Holiday Inn Amsterdam - Arena Towers

Hoogoorddreef 66A 1101 BE Amsterdam The Netherlands Tel nr: +31 (0)85 002 65 80

Mob nr: +31 (0)6 52 83 95 74

Email: groups@tvhg.com



Dit e-mail bericht is uitsluitend bestemd voor de geadresseerde(n).Indien de e-mail abusievelijk bij u is terecht gekomen, wordt u verzocht deze te vernietigen, de inhoud ervan - in welke vorm dan ook - niet te gebruiken en niet onder derden te verspreiden en direct contact op te nemen met het bovenstaande telefoonnummer. Dank u.

This e-mail message is intended exclusively for the addressee. If it reached you in error, you are hereby requested to destroy it and not to use nor to disclose its content - in any possible way - to third parties, and to contact us at the above telephone number. Thank you.